
29th IHF Men's World Championship 2025

Croatia • Denmark • Norway
Main Round IV, 1. round

Team A

A Egypt
Team B

B Iceland
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Zagreb Arena Zagreb 22.1.2025 20:30 4350 60

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

9 13 24 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/4
1

17:06
2

46:17
3

59:51
1

23:25
2

53:44
3

59:44 4/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

5 OMAR Yahia 3 1

7 HANY Seif

10 ABDOU Abdelrahman 1

17 KHAIRI Ahmed 2

21 TAREK Mohamed

24 ELMASRY Ibrahim

45 ELDERAA Seif 3

53 YOUSRI Akram

55 RAMADAN Mohsen

74 ABDELWAHED Yasser

79 NAFEA Ahmed 2

80 ADEL Ahmed 5

88 HENDAWY Karim

90 ZEIN Ali 8

91 SANAD Mohammad 1

92 ALY Mohamed

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 GÚSTAVSSON Björgvin Páll

2 RÍKHARSSON Ódinn Thór

3 SMÁRASON Janus Dadi 2 1 1

4 PÁLMARSSON Aron 8 1

7 KRISTJÁNSSON Viggó 9

8 ELÍSSON Bjarki Már

9 JÓNSSON Elvar Örn 1

10 KRISTJÁNSSON Gísli Thorgeir 2

11 GÍSLASON Ýmir Örn 1

15 GUNNARSSON Thorsteinn Leó

16 HALLGRIMSSON Viktor Gísli

18 VIĐARSSON Ellidi Snar 1 1

19 THORKELSSON Orri Freyr 3

22 GUDJONSSON Sigvaldi Björn 1

24 EINARSSON Teitur Örn

25 THRASTARSON Haukur

Off A PASTOR Juan Carlos

Off B ABUZEID Nour

Off C IBRAHIM Mohamed

Off D SHAWKY Mohamed

Off E SIERRA Jose Manuel

Off A GUDJÓNSSON Snorri Steinn 1

Off B ATLASON Arnór

Off C ÓSKARSSON Óskar Bjarni

Off D GUDMUNDSSON Jón Birgir

Off F VALDIMARSSON Örnólfur

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

SCHULZE Robert (GER) TOENNIES Tobias (GER)

Technical officials

BASHEV Mihail (BUL) KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

IHF Official

TOGSTAD Oyvind (NOR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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